Rk. BIB
1 63
2 97
3 20
4 28
5 73
6 34
7 47

Name
Team

KATZ, Adi
ISR

TSONEVA, katrin
BUL

ILIEVA, krasimira
BUL

NIKOLOVA, stilyana
BUL

KAUTZMAN, Alexandria
USA

HILEL, alona
ISR

ATANASOVA, nikol
BUL

DRAGAN, Annaliese
USA

ARZANDYAN, ciel
USA

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

Ul

17,550

16,800

15,200

16,000

14,550

13,500

14,650

14,250

13,550

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

18,050

17,400

15,450

15,600

16,300

15,400

13,400

13,650

15,050

1]

17,250
17,100
15,600
16,850
17,100
15,400
16,650
14,700

13,050

16,300
15,200
15,850
13,600
13,600
14,700
14,100
15,350

15,600

Total

66,500

59,00

L

57,95
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Rk.
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BIB

75

80

68

19

27

71

41

Name
Team

KOBELEV, victoria
USA

SHAHBAZIAN, SUZANNA
CAN

SAVCHENKO, ELIZABETH
CAN

SKOTNIKOV, naomi
USA

ZHAQO, jenna
USA

POPOVA, elizabeth
GBR

COCSANOVA, TATIANA
CAN

RICHARDSON, Isabelle
USA

ORAS, Sabiine
EST

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

12,450

13,200

13,900

12,400

11,700

11,050

11,850

11,000

11,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

15,100

15,050

13,850

14,000

14,300

13,800

13,200

13,400

14,250

§

16,550

13,650

13,450

14,450

13,450

15,250

15,350

14,200

14,650

12,300

13,550

13,650

13,150

14,450

13,700

13,300

14,750

12,550

Total
56,400

54,850

54,00

53,80

52,800



Rk.
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BIB
87

23 YASSIN, iman alisha fakhri

100

26

32

96

92

84

25

Name
Team

SANTOS, Barbara
POR

MAS

KISELEVA, esther
USA

TRAVKINA, uliana
RUS

POROKHNYA, Dalia
POR

NG, joe ee
MAS

SALVADOR, Beatriz
POR

PINHEIRO, Joana
POR

PASSOS, Rafaela
POR

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

U

12,650

11,300

12,200

11,000

11,900

11,900

11,900

12,100

11,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

13,250

15,150

12,900

14,950

11,100

14,050

13,350

13,700

13,300

13,300

13,950

14,550

14,100

14,650

12,800

13,150

11,800

12,700

13,600

12,200

12,950

12,000

14,300

13,050

13,100

13,100

12,200

52,800
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51,80

50,70

é 5 é Ié II o
2
o,



Rk.
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BIB

83

15

64

17

43

57

14

36

Name
Team

TSAKIRIDIS, sianna
CAN

ABUELKHEIR, hana
EGY

VIEIRA, Ana
POR

CHIARIELLO, livia maria
SuI

PAIVA, Clara
POR

PFEIL, samantha
CAN

ALBUQUERQUE, Ana Teresa
POR

GRIGOROVITS, carmen
EST

SAFRANAVQ, alexandra
BEL

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

U

10,950

12,400

10,950

12,050

8,900

10,600

9,000

11,750

10,700

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

13,500

11,350

13,050

13,600

12,250

11,700

15,250

12,150

12,850

13,900
12,950
11,950
10,950
13,950
13,100
12,700
12,700

11,800

[

11,700

12,100

12,600

11,800

13,150

12,800

10,850

10,350

11,300

Total

48,80

48,55

48,
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Rk.
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

BIB
50

40

31

67

55

60

95

74

90

Name

Team

FREY, kristin
EST

VERHAEGHE, Beatriz
POR

LAI, yun jo
MAS

JAEE, gerda
EST

DOCKENDOREFF, elle
CAN

PROKOFIEVA, alina
EST

DOUTEL, Leonor
POR

SARAPUU, elis
EST

RIBEIRO, Beatriz
POR

G.C.PORTUGUES

Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

U

10,700

10,900

10,800

11,200

10,050

12,350

9,450

11,400

11,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

@)

13,200

11,850

12,500

12,400

11,700

10,900

12,300

13,200

9,800

§

11,400

12,450

11,100

12,850

13,300

11,300

11,000

9,050

10,450

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019

11,100
11,200
11,600

9,450
10,250
10,000
11,550
10,150

11,600

46,40

46,

46,000

45,900
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Rk.
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

BIB
42

10

58

79

78

56

85

39

Name
Team

BIJTTEBIER, Sofia
POR

SEE, quin nin
MAS

SANTOS, Luiza
POR

KOVALEVYCH, marta
CAN

HARDIKOVA, polina
EST

MELO, Clara
POR

MARTINS, Mariana
POR

RIMROTT, bobbi kai
CAN

LEPPIK, liisi
EST

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIOR

U 9 o I [&
8,800 13,500 11,400 9,900
10,150 8,650 13,800 10,700
10,900 11,300 11,050 9,950
9,650 10,950 12,200 10,000
9,350 12,950 9,950 10,150
7,300 12,850 11,000 11,200
10,000 12,000 12,100 8,050
9,850 12,200 10,750 9,350
9,150 10,450 11,050 11,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

43,60

42,80

42,400

g
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Rk.
55

56

57

59

60

61

62

63

BIB
91

18

76

12

24

52

29

30

33

Name
Team

KOROTKOVA, anita
EST

LUNGA, anna
CAN

LIN, angeline gihong
SIN

BOLANOS, Sofia
POR

BERESTETSKY, katerina
CAN

FONSECA, Mariana
POR

SILVA, Lara
POR

LUO, ivy
CAN

OLIVEIRA, Leonor C.
POR

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

U

8,950

7,250

9,900

8,500

9,650

10,900

9,350

8,400

5,850

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

10,150

10,800

9,850

11,650

10,050

9,750

8,400

10,000

13,500

§

10,250

11,400

9,550

8,600

10,800

9,600

12,150

11,000

8,000

11,800

11,050

11,100

11,600

9,850

9,500

9,600

9,400

11,100

Total

40,500

40,400

39,750

38,800

38,450



RK.
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

BIB

88

21

11

81

35

59

77

Name
Team

LAUPER, seraina
Sul

SELETCAIA, Elisabete
POR

LOW, yu yenn
SIN

HO, jin wen
SIN

LEVYTSKYY, alissa
CAN

AMORIM, Sofia
POR

CHIA, kaitlyn joy
SIN

ANDREOQOTTI, ashlyn
CAN

REYMOND, melissa
SuUI

G.C.PORTUGUES

Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

All Around Results

¥

9,550

8,150

9,350

8,150

9,600

8,300

9,600

9,150

8,500

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

Qualifications

JUNIOR

O

11,200

11,650

9,950

10,100

8,450

10,150

8,000

9,350

10,450

{1

7,900

8,200

10,250

9,250

9,550

9,600

10,600

9,800

8,450

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019

9,800

10,400

8,650

10,550

9,400

8,800

8,150

7,800

8,650

Total

38,450

38,400

38,20

38,050

37,

36,85
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Rk.
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

BIB
38

94

46

69

72

44

54

93

89

Name

Team
WONG, alicia
CAN

CRUZ, Mariana
POR

CANTANHEDE, Mariana
POR

CAMACHO, Marta
POR

OLIVEIRA, Rita
POR

BUNDELI, shana
SUI

GONCALVES, Maria
POR

CARPENTER, lauryn
GBR

MARQUES, Mafalda
POR

Qualifications
All Around Results
JUNIOR

U ©

8,700

6,600

8,100

8,300

8,700

7950

8,000

6,750

7,050

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9,100

9,950

7,500

8,450

8,350

8,500

10,400

8,200

9,000

1]

10,000
9,100
9,600
7,550
8,400
7,750
7,150

10,450

7,750

8,250
9,700
8,300
9,100
7,900
9,000
7,250
7,150

8,450

32,800
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Rk.
82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

BIB
48

65

53

99

51

16

22

61

Name
Team

MACHADO, Mariana
POR

MAH, jessica
CAN

CARMO, Madalena
POR

SIMOES, bruna
POR

RIBEIRO, Francisca
POR

CAMPOS, Sara
POR

NOVIKOVA, Carina
POR

MARITOI, Valeria
POR

HENRIQUES, Catarina

POR

G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019
Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

All Around Results

U

7,700
6,500
7,100
8,000
8,300
7,700
7,550
6,650

6,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

Qualifications

JUNIOR

O

9,100

8,800

9,200

8,800

7,550

10,200

9,600

8,050

8,200

6,550

9,700

8,200

7,050

6,800

5,800

8,000

7,050

8,800

8,550

6,650

6,650

7,100

8,100

6,750

4,750

8,100

6,400

Total

30,750

29,900

29,850



Rk.
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

298

99

BIB
45

98

70

49

66

86

13

Name

Team
ROBERTS, nia
GBR

BESLIU, Valentina
POR

FERNANDES, Iolanda
POR

CULLEN, emily
GBR
FLORIDO, alice
POR
FRIEZA, Soraia
POR
SPINOLA, Maria
POR
VITAL, Catarina
POR
BASTOS, Maria
POR

G.C.PORTUGUES

Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics

All Around Results

U

6,150
9,000
7,750
6,550
5,400
7,300
6,900
4,900

6,600

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

Qualifications

JUNIOR

O

7,300

8,750

8,300

8,450

6,950

6,900

6,250

6,350

5,500

i

8,800

9,900

5,500

6,050

7,750

3,900

6,550

6,700

5,000

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019

7,250

5,700

6,050

6,700

7,650

2,990

4,950

4,900

Total

r

I

27,10

o

26,800

25,750
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G.C.PORTUGUES

JUN/SEN-TORNEIO INTERNACIONAL DE LISBOA 2019

Lisboa, Complexo Municipal, 08-03-2019 to 10-03-2019

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Name

Rk. BIB Team U

10C 62 NELSON, arabella
MAS

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPI Gym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIOR

O

i

Total

0,000



